Position

Golf Manager

Golf Course Supervisor

Senior Golf Caretaker

Golf Mechanic

Golf Caretaker

Golf Caretaker

Golf Caretaker

Golf Coordinator

Golf Caretaker

Golf Caretaker

Golf Caretaker

Golf Coordinator

Golf Caretaker

Golf Starter

Golf Starter

Hourly Golf Caretaker

Hourly Golf Caretaker

Other Positions Held Special District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Department

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Total Wages

$133,547

$109,176

$68,862

$63,659

$63,409

$63,406

$62,937

$62,637

$62,199

$61,756

$61,707

$60,895

$60,585

$34,511

$33,554

$27,790

$27,572

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,281

$40,464

$21,562

$21,822

$36,489

$36,360

$36,383

$34,550

$26,728

$35,730

$21,164

$20,138

$19,523

$9,717

$7,213

$14,209

$0



Hourly Golf Caretaker

Hourly Golf Mechanic

Hourly Golf Caretaker

Golf Course Aide

Hourly Account Clerk

Hourly Account Clerk

Golf Course Aide

Hourly Golf Caretaker

Hourly Golf Caretaker

Golf Course Aide

Golf Starter

Golf Course Aide

Golf Starter

Golf Course Aide

Golf Starter

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

$27,221

$25,726

$24,700

$21,521

$17,774

$17,201

$16,347

$16,249

$11,567

$10,988

$10,825

$9,741

$9,021

$9,010

$8,943

$8,936

$8,702

$8,529

$0

$9,342

$0

$0

$10,547

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Golf Starter

Golf Starter

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Starter

Golf Starter

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Starter

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

$8,323

$8,264

$8,260

$7,517

$7,444

$6,701

$5,995

$5,961

$4,180

$3,630

$3,394

$3,341

$3,316

$3,188

$3,104

$3,064

$3,046

$2,915

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Starter

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Course Aide

Golf Starter

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

$2,880

$2,844

$2,691

$2,502

$2,434

$2,370

$2,218

$1,665

$1,554

$1,420

$1,372

$1,347

$1,268

$949

$172

$134

$90

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



