Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Golf Manager		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$133,547	\$50,281
Golf Course Supervisor		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$109,176	\$40,464
Senior Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$68,862	\$21,562
Golf Mechanic		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$63,659	\$21,822
Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$63,409	\$36,489
Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$63,406	\$36,360
Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$62,937	\$36,383
Golf Coordinator		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$62,637	\$34,550
Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$62,199	\$26,728
Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$61,756	\$35,730
Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$61,707	\$21,164
Golf Coordinator		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$60,895	\$20,138
Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$60,585	\$19,523
Golf Starter		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$34,511	\$9,717
Golf Starter		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$33,554	\$7,213
Hourly Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$27,790	\$14,209
Hourly Golf Caretaker		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$27,572	\$0

Hourly Golf Caretaker	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$27,221	\$0
Hourly Golf Mechanic	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$25,726	\$9,342
Hourly Golf Caretaker	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$24,700	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$21,521	\$0
Hourly Account Clerk	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$17,774	\$10,547
Hourly Account Clerk	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$17,201	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$16,347	\$0
Hourly Golf Caretaker	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$16,249	\$0
Hourly Golf Caretaker	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$11,567	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$10,988	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$10,825	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$9,741	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$9,021	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$9,010	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,943	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,936	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,702	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,529	\$0

Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,323	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,264	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,260	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$7,517	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$7,444	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$6,701	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$5,995	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$5,961	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$4,180	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,630	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,394	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,341	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,316	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,188	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,104	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,064	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,046	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,915	\$0

Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,880	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,844	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,691	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,502	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,434	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,370	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,218	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,665	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,554	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,420	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,372	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,347	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,268	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$949	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$172	\$0
Golf Course Aide	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$134	\$0
Golf Starter	Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$90	\$0